Parish
Northern Deanery
Ave Maria
Holy Angels Church
Holy Cross Church
Holy Family Church

Immaculate Conception - Union City

Sacred Heart - Humbolt

St. Alphonsus

St. Jude - Martin

St. Mary's Church - Camden
St. Matthew - Milan

Central Deanery
Church of the Ascension
Church of the Holy Spirit
Church of the Incarnation
Church of the Nativity
Church of the Resurrection
Holy Rosary Church
Our Lady of Perpetual Help
St. Ann Church - Bartlett
St. Brigid
St. Francis of Assisi
St. James Church
St. Louis
St. Michael Church
St. William Church

Parish Goal

$4,000.00
$22,050.00
$19,950.00
$3,150.00
$23,100.00
$6,300.00
$17,900.00
$18,900.00
$7,875.00
$5,250.00

$18,900.00
$151,300.00
$240,700.00
$40,950.00
$37,800.00
$110,200.00
$206,850.00
$84,000.00
$56,700.00
$220,500.00
$17,850.00
$340,200.00
$94,500.00
$60,800.00

Parish
Southeastern Deaner

Western Deanery

Parish Goal

Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception  $63,000.00

Our Lady of Sorrows Church

Sacred Heart Church - Memphis

St. Anne Church - Highland
St. Augustine Church

St. John Church

St. Joseph Church

St. Mary Church - Memphis
St. Patrick Church

St. Paul Church

St. Peter Church

St. Therese Church

Unregistered donors
Diocesan Goal

$14,700.00
$21,000.00
$33,600.00
$34,650.00
$10,500.00
$5,250.00

$13,650.00
$43,050.00
$31,500.00
$55,650.00
$17,850.00

$60,000.00

$2,413,250.00



