Parish	Parish Goal	Parish	Parish Goal
Northern Deanery		Southeastern Deanery	44.555.00
Ave Maria	\$4,000.00	Our Lady of Guadalupe-Bells	\$1,575.00
Holy Angels Church	\$22,050.00	Our Lady of the Lake	\$11,700.00
Holy Cross Church	\$19,950.00	St. Andrew the Apostle	\$7,350.00
Holy Family Church	\$3,150.00	St. John - Brownsville	\$3,150.00
Immaculate Conception - Union City	\$23,100.00	St. Jude - Selmer	\$7,350.00
Sacred Heart - Humbolt	\$6,300.00	St. Mary's Church - Boliver	\$8,400.00
St. Alphonsus	\$17,900.00	St. Mary's Church - Jackson	\$90,300.00
St. Jude - Martin	\$18,900.00	St. Mary's Church - Savannah	\$14,700.00
St. Mary's Church - Camden	\$7,875.00	St. Philip the Apostle	\$49,350.00
St. Matthew - Milan	\$5,250.00	St. Regina	\$5,250.00
Central Deanery		Western Deanery	
Church of the Ascension	\$18,900.00	Cathedral of the Immaculate Conception	\$63,000.00
Church of the Holy Spirit	\$151,300.00	Our Lady of Sorrows Church	\$14,700.00
Church of the Incarnation	\$240,700.00	Sacred Heart Church - Memphis	\$21,000.00
Church of the Nativity	\$40,950.00	St. Anne Church - Highland	\$33,600.00
Church of the Resurrection	\$37,800.00	St. Augustine Church	\$34,650.00
Holy Rosary Church	\$110,200.00	St. John Church	\$10,500.00
Our Lady of Perpetual Help	\$206,850.00	St. Joseph Church	\$5,250.00
St. Ann Church - Bartlett	\$84,000.00	St. Mary Church - Memphis	\$13,650.00
St. Brigid	\$56,700.00	St. Patrick Church	\$43,050.00
St. Francis of Assisi	\$220,500.00	St. Paul Church	\$31,500.00
St. James Church	\$17,850.00	St. Peter Church	\$55,650.00
St. Louis	\$340,200.00	St. Therese Church	\$17,850.00
St. Michael Church	\$94,500.00		
St. William Church	\$60,800.00	Unregistered donors	\$60,000.00
		Diocesan Goal	\$2,413,250.00